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Timetable

Round One

07:45 Registration & Coaches meeting
08:00 General Warm-up & Judges meeting
08:10 March on & Introduction

08:20 Competition First Round

11:45 Medal Presentations

Round Two
12:15 Registration & Coaches meeting
12:30 General Warm-up & Judges meeting
12:40 March on & Introduction
12:50 Competition First Round
16:35 Medal Presentations

Round Three
17:10 Registration & Coaches meeting
17:25 General Warm-up & Judges meeting
17:35 March on & Introduction
17:45 Competition First Round
21:15 Medal Presentations

This is an individual apparatus competition. Medals will be awarded to the top three scores, in each
age group, on each apparatus. An all-around trophy will be awarded to the highest combined score for
each age group. (Gymnasts must compete on all apparatus to qualify for the all-around trophy).

Gymnasts should compete in the order shown; if going out of order, for any reason, please ensure that
the judges are informed. The Head Judge on Vault will control the order according to which vault is to
be used. There will be a five-minute apparatus warm-up prior to each round, this will only allow
gymnasts to practice a couple of moves to get used to the equipment. Any disputes, on the day, should
be referred to the Competition Organiser for resolution.

Timings have been set according to the best information available, but are only a guideline and
gymnasts, coaches and parents should be aware that this can change on the day. Competitions may
commence earlier at the discretion of the Competition Organiser.

Please note that "Intention Sheets" are compulsory, and coaches must present them to the
appropriate judging panel prior to warm-up on each apparatus. These sheets are intended to aid
the judges and to speed the process. You must use the correct sheet for each level, and they should
be properly completed without alterations. Failure to present a correctly completed Intention Sheet
will result in a 1.00 deduction from the final score on each piece, as per the IGA rulebook.



Notices

Covid

Although covid restrictions have been relaxed, transmission of the virus is still a serious matter, and
we are therefore putting in place reasonable precautions to minimise the risk of transmission at our
competitions.

Safety of all those attending is of utmost importance, so your co-operation will be greatly appreciated.

If you have symptoms

Competitors

If you or anyone in your household currently has Covid symptoms or are currently isolating, you should
notify your club, that you cannot attend / participate in the competition.

Spectators
If you or anyone in your household currently has Covid symptoms or are currently isolating, you should

not attend the competition.

Arrival at the competition venue

Competitors / Coaches / Officials

Upon your arrival at the venue, you must queue at the side of the building, using the participants
entrance. If you are dropping off your child(ren), you are not permitted to use the participant entrance.
Once you have dropped off your child(ren), you must use the spectator entrance (pre-booked spectator
ticket will be required).

Spectators
Anyone wishing to spectate the competition, must have a pre-booked ticket. If you do not have a pre-

booked ticket, you will not be allowed entry.

PLEASE NOTE UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES ARE ANY SPECTATORS ALLOWED ON TO THE COMPETITION
FLOOR. GYMNASTS AND COACHES ARE NOT PERMITTED UPSTAIRS DURING THE COMPETITION.

Leaving the venue
Following the medal ceremony, you must leave the same way you entered. When collecting your
child(ren), parents need to use the participants entrance to collect gymnasts.

Warm-Up
Bars e American Warm up- 30 seconds per gymnast
Beam e American Warm up- Both Beams will be used and running at the same time. 1min
warm up per gymnast (volunteers will be timing this).

Floor e First 3 gymnasts from each panel gets 3min warm up (volunteers will be timing this).
They then compete. System then repeats until all gymnasts have competed.
e Tumbles to be performed down the diagonals. Any other skills performed on the
outside of the floor. No dance to be warmed up.
Vault e 2 warm up vaults then gymnast competes
Rotations

You must not move to your next piece until the current rotation has finished and has been announced.
Please note this will be kept under constant review during the event and may change if the event is
running behind. However, this can only be decided by the competition organisers.

Photography
Filming and photography will be taking place at this event, signs will be displayed around the spectator
area. By entering the event premises, you consent to such recording media and its use by IGA.



Competing Clubs

We would like to welcome the following clubs, who are competing today, to the Kingston Gymnastics
centre in Milton Keynes for this Level 8 National Championship.

And we wish all gymnasts the best of luck.
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First Name

Layla
India-Rose
Sofia
Abbie
Amelia
Clara
Harbour
Abigail
Tiana
Annelin
Angelica
Maria
Florence
Esme
Daisie
Rose
Esme
Katie
Evelyn
Skye
Molly
Daisy
Kara
Meadow
Tyler-Jane
Rosie
Paige
Ella
Jessica
Harper
Amelie
Sapphire
Millie
Lillian
Olyvia
Megan
Kira
Chloe
Hermione
Phoebe
Willow
Amelia
Milan

Surname

Glenn
Hines-Lasaki
Salam
Barker
Booth
Hutchinson Koszalka
Martin
Welch
Nvue
Tolle
Adami
Rozycka
Leahy
Hamilton
Bradley
Dering
Hall
Mellor
Rigby
Williams
Heafield
Lamben
Hunsdon
Hunt
Walsh
Williams
Edmonds
Cole
Willars
Smart
Hardy
Rose
Caulfield
Thomas
Buck
Brandom
Stewart
White
Elvidge
Hunt
Morton
Smith
Nalder

Participants

Round One
Club

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Flic Flac Gymnastics

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics

Flic Flac Gymnastics

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids

East Coast Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

East Coast Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
East Coast Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Age Group

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

Gender
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Entry
Number
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Neta
Chloe
Elsie
Emilia
Kate
Edie
Aurelia
Callie
Zoe
Emma
Kirsty
Eva
Joseph
Macabee
Braden
Aron
Reuben
Oliver
Fred

First Name

Emily
Kiera
Betsy
Naomi
Jazmyn
Emilia
Isabelle
Molly
Belle
Emily
Lexi
Libby
Summer
Sophia
Miley
Imogen
Isabelle
Ayomide
Anneliese
Lexi
Maya
Lily Rose
Maria
Abigail
Willow

Sharoni
Chuck
Connor

Hutchinson Koszalka
Von Benecke

Mcnally
Harland

Forsey-Pazini

Blasco
Whitehead
Whitehead

Colegate
West
Pearson
Stark

Banks

Collins

Pratley

Faulkner

Surname

West
Hazlewood
Harper
Kemp
Limbert
Lennon
Bennett
Grutchfield

Pratley-Osmak

Bray
Gamble
Howarth
Logan
Taylor
Carter
Thomas
Quan
Musari
Lynch-lewis
Burns
Trunfull
Browning

Michajlowska

Weeks
Hockney

Gymfinity Kids
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Chiltern Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Booker Gym Club

Round Two
Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Spark Gymnastics Academy
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics

Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

East Coast Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Age Group

2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr

2013 Jan - Apr

2013 Jan - Apr

2013 Jan - Apr

2013 Jan - Apr
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
194
195
196

Lucy
Guilia
Macey
Celeste
Maisie
Rose
Aria
Isabelle
Lyra
Frerly
Aoife
Zahra
Belle
Sophie
Eloise
Edie—Rese
Abbey
Lotte
Olivia
Paris
Emily
hannah
Grace
Amelie
Sienna
Madison
Lily-May
Imogen
Rosie
Francesca
Lyana-Rose
India
Lily
Tiggy
Millie
Renai
Alexis
Phoebe
Emilia
Jessica
Ellie
Daisy
Taijah
Maragrida
Jessica
Siena
Leonie
Aunelic

Heafield
lurian
May
Adami
Simons
Stevenson
Divine
Broughton
Shaw
Fese
Hallam
Patterson
Bingham
Tennyson
Davey
ekl
Taylor
Christian
Johnson
Caravello
Cox
imeson
Wainwright
Watson
Sullivan
Davies
Wall
Allen
Cruikshank
George
White
Ludlow
Davies
Trevelyan
Reeves
Blossom
Bailey
Collins
Lo Bianco
Gibbons
Probert
Crisford
Nesbeth
Furtado
Morrissey
Jarman-Tew
Foster
Cordine

East Coast Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
PGA Gym
Gymfinity Kids
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Breerns-Gyaneasties
Core Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
East Coast Gymnastics
SpeorleGyrmnesticsendermy
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
PGA Gym
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Willows School of Gymnastics
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd

AffniamAcadomy-lidl

2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2012 Jnr
2012 Inr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Inr
2042t
2012 Inr
2012 Inr
2012 Jnr
2012 Inr
2012 Jnr
2042 Jar
2012 Inr
2012 Jnr
2012 Inr
2012 Inr
2012 Jnr
2012 Inr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Inr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2006/2007
2006/2007
2006/2007

20064200



198
199
200

Entry
Number
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Lauren
Skye
Georgia

First Name

Calli
Emma
Millie
Amber
Jessica
Charley
Scarlett
Matylda
Olivia
Broecke
Willow
Leah
Lana
Mia
Evie
Gracie
Maya
Isabella
Zara
Evie
Amber
Pola
Nikita-Mai
LoleVicle:
Maisie
Imogen
Natasha
Evie
Emma
Isabella
Emily
Cassie-Mae
Harriet
Esmee
Lily
Isabella
Ivy
Evelia
Libby
Serayah
Hannah

Stepsky
Walton
Ellison

Surname

Naish
Crabtree
Woodward
Heaton
Bullock
Coleman
Watkins
Wolska

Schravesande

Densis
Doughty
Briggs
Wolfenden
White
Jones
Theron
Dobbin
Giannotti
Caroto
Claughton
Large
Wojtowicz
Walsh
Wioed
Giles
Bell
George
Hatton
Lindley

Blackwell-Jones

Jones
Amos
Peachy
Edwards
Harris
Chan
Overton
Bourne
Pearce
Gohil
Faragher

Affinity Academy Ltd
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Round Three

Club

Willows School of Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian-Gymnastics-Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Core Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Affinity-G ies Lid
Booker Gym Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics

2006/2007
2006/2007
2006/2007

Age Group

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Gender



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Annabel
Anesu
Imogen
Stella
Sienna
Venetia
Sofia
Tiana
Sarah
Joey
Mihaela
Marley
Elana
Ella
Zofia
Sally
Aaliyah
Heidi
Katelyn
Kira
Honey
Lilli
Sneha
Chloe
Lottie
Imogen
Chloe
Lily

Sharp
Muvirimi
Garrett
Jaschinski
King
Norburne
Ardiles
Waite
White
Simpson
Karamileva
Samuel
Watson
Peng
Kuminska
Crabtree
White
Buckley
Hazelwood
Newbould
Hudson
Messina
Sundar
Carter
Ravenscroft
Wendland
Fountain
Comptom

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Core Gymnastics
Core Gymnastics
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Core Gymnastics
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Core Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Core Gymnastics

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
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Photography

We are pleased to announce that DE Photo has been appointed as the Official Photographers for our
event. This event, by its very nature, is in the public arena and may result in the recording and
publication of your image. If you do not wish your photo to be taken, please let a member of the DE
Photo team know. All DE Photo staff have been DBS checked and the company operates very strict
privacy and data protection policies and are fully compliant with the General Data Protection
Regulation (GDPR). Full copies of DE Photo’s GDPR documentation can be found at dephoto.biz/GDPR

PHOTOGRAPHY

DEphoto

Capturing Memories

DE Photo have been appointed

OFFICIAL PHOTOGRAPHERS
for this event

o W I DBS (formerly CRB) v
WZEU GDPR ’ ' )
NG o.-0h  CHECKED |/

* o, K : - .
X Disclosure and Barring Service

IF YOU DO NOT WISH YOUR PHOTO
TO BE TAKEN PLEASE LET A MEMBER
OF THE DE PHOTO TEAM KNOW

For details of our GDPR compliance documentation
visit www.dephoto.biz/gdpr
or ask for a leaflet at the DE Photo sales desk

Contact your local DE Photo branch:

Clive Carruthers
01908 503551 - 07723 575507
clive.c@dephoto.co.uk


http://dephoto.biz/GDPR
https://dephoto.biz/

Vendors

n NEO LEOTARDS n

NEOLEOTARDS.COM A'r’rendlng lGA compeﬁ’rions in 2022 NEOLEOTARDS.COM

Sleeveless
leotards, shorts
and scrunchies;
plus chalk, tape

and hand balm in
stock at IGA
competition
events.
Visit us in the
spectator area —
cards and mobile

phone payments

accepted.

Do you need a new club training or competition leotard?
We offer you a wide range of choice from our existing and
in stock range, or can create bespoke, individual and
unique training and competition leotards designed in
collaboration with you — get in touch for more information

and to start the design process!
Qa
WWW.NEOLEOTARDS.COM (@Neoleotards
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http://www.neoleotards.com

Panel A — Floor

Layla
India-Rose
Sofia
Abbie
Tiana
Annelin
Angelica
Katie
Evelyn

Panel B — Floor

32 Sapphire

37 Kira

42 Amelia

43 Milan

44 Neta

48 Kate

49 Edie

50 Aurelia

51 Callie
Panel A —Vault

5 Amelia

6 Clara

7 Harbour

16 Rose

21 Molly

24 Megdayy

205 Reuben

206 Oliver

Panel B — Vault

28
33
34
45
46
47

Ella
Millie
Lilli
Chloe
Elsie
Emilia

Round One

Hutchinson Koszalka
Martin

Dering

Heafield

FHerat

Collins

Pratley

Gymnast

Cole

Caulfield

Thomas

Chuck

Connor

Hutchinson Koszalka

Rotation 1
Gymnast Club
Glenn Flic Flac Gymnastics
Hines-Lasaki Gymfinity Kids
Salam Gymfinity Kids
Barker Flic Flac Gymnastics
Nvue Gymfinity Kids
Tolle Gymfinity Kids
Adami Gymfinity Kids
Mellor Flic Flac Gymnastics
Rigby Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymnast Club
Rose Gymfinity Kids
Stewart Gymfinity Kids
Smith Gymfinity Kids
Nalder Gymfinity Kids
Sharoni Gymfinity Kids
Von Benecke Gymfinity Kids
Mcnally Gymfinity Kids
Harland Gymfinity Kids
Forsey-Pazini Gymfinity Kids
Gymnast Club
Booth Harbourside Gymnastics-Academy

East Coast Gymnastics

East Coast Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

East Coast Gymnastics

Eesi-Coast-Gmnastiss
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics-Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
EostCoasi-Gymneasties
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics

Age
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

Age
2045
2015
2015

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2054z

Boys
Boys

Age
2024-Spy
2014 Snr
2024-Spy

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

12



Panel A —Bars/H Bar

8
12
13
14
15
17

201
204

Abigail
Maria
Florence
Esme
Daisie
Esme

Joseph
Aron

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

27
29
30
31
35
38
39

Paige
Jessica
Harper
Amelie
Olyvia
Chloe
Hermione

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

20
22
23
25
26
202
202
207

Skye
Daisy
Kara
BHer-Jane
Rosie
Macabee
Braden
Fred

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

36
40
41
52
53
54
55

Megan
Phoebe
Willow
Zoe
Emma
Kirsty
Eva

Gymnast
Welch
Rozycka
Leahy
Hamilton
Bradley
Hall
lest
Benrles

Gymnast

Edmonds
Willars
Smart
Hardy
Buck
White
Elvidge

Gymnast

Williams
Lamben
Hunsdon
Wiferlsh
Williams
Pearson
Stark
Ferllaner

Gymnast

Brandom
Hunt
Morton
Blasco
Whitehead
Whitehead
Colegate

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
chil : ,
chil : .

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gvimfinity Kid
Gymfinity Kids
Booker Gym Club
BookerGym-Club
Booker Gym Club

Club

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Age
2015
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr

Boys
Boys

Age

2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

Age

2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2024y
2014 Inr
Boys
Boys
Beys

Age

2014 Snr
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
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Panel A — Floor

20
22
23
25
26
202
203
207

Skye
Daisy
Kara
Tyler-Jane
Rosie
Macabee
Braden
Fred

Panel B — Floor

36
40
41
52
53
54
55

Megan
Phoebe
Willow
Zoe
Emma
Kirsty
Eva

Panel A —Vault

1 Layla

2 India-Rose

3 Sofia

4 Abbie

9 Tiana

10 Annelin

11 Angelica

18 Katie

19 Evelyn
Panel B — Vault

32 Sapphire

37 Kira

42 Amelia

43 Milan

44 Neta

48 Kate

49 Edie

50 Aurelia

51 Callie

Gymnast
Williams
Lamben
Hunsdon
Walsh
Williams
Pearson
Stark
Faulkner

Gymnast
Brandom
Hunt
Morton
Blasco
Whitehead
Whitehead
Colegate

Gymnast
Glenn

Hines-Lasaki

Salam
Barker
Nvue
Tolle
Adami
Mellor
Rigby

Gymnast
Rose
Stewart
Smith
Nalder
Sharoni

Von Benecke

Mcnally
Harland

Forsey-Pazini

Rotation 2

Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Club

Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Age
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr

Boys

Boys

Boys

Age
2014 Snr
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

Age
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014 Jnr
2014 Inr

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

14



Panel A —Bars/H Bar

5
6
7
16
21
24
205
206

Amelia
Clara
Harbour
Rose
Molly
Meadow
Reuben
Oliver

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

28
33
34
45
46
47

Ella
Millie
Lilli
Chloe
Elsie
Emilia

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

8
12
13
14
15
17

201
204

Abigail
Maria
Florence
Esme
Daisie
Esme
Joseph
Aron

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

27
29
30
31
35
38
39

Paige
Jessica
Harper
Amelie
Olyvia
Chloe
Hermione

Gymnast

Booth

Hutchinson Koszalka
Martin

Dering

Heafield

Hunt

Collins

Pratley

Gymnast

Cole

Caulfield

Fhomas

Chuck

Connor

Hutchinson Koszalka

Gymnast

Welch
Rozycka
Leahy
Hamilton
Bradley
Hall
West
Banks

Gymnast

Edmonds
Willars
Smart
Hardy
Buck
White
Elvidge

Club

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

East Coast Gymnastics

East Coast Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

East Coast Gymnastics

East Coast Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
EastCoast-Gymnpastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Age
2015
2015
2015

2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr

Boys

Boys

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2024 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

Age
2015
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
Boys
Boys

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

15



Panel A — Floor

201
204

Abigail
Marie
Florence
Esme
Daisie
Esme
Joseph
Aron

Panel B — Floor

27
29
30
31
35
38
39

Paige
Jessica
Harper
Amelie
Olyvia
Chloe
Hermione

Panel A —Vault

20
22
23
25
26
202
203
207

Skye
Daisy
Kara
Tyler-Jane
Rosie
Macabee
Braden
Fred

Panel B — Vault

36
40
41
52
53
54
55

Megan
Phoebe
Willow
Zoe
Emma
Kirsty
Eva

Gymnast
Welch
Rezyclke
Leahy
Hamilton
Bradley
Hall
West
Banks

Gymnast
Edmonds
Willars
Smart
Hardy
Buck
White
Elvidge

Gymnast
Williams
Lamben
Hunsdon
Walsh
Williams
Pearson
Stark
Faulkner

Gymnast
Brandom
Hunt
Morton
Blasco
Whitehead
Whitehead
Colegate

Rotation 3

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Miss P s G .
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Miss P s G .
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Age
2015
2004 ny
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2004 ny
Boys
Boys

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

Age
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr

Boys

Boys

Boys

Age
2014 Snr
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
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Panel A —Bars/H Bar

Layla
India-Rose
Sofia
Abbie
Tiana
Annelin
Angelica
Katie
Evelyn

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

32
37
42
43
44
48
49
50
51

Sapphire
Kira
Amelia
Milan
Neta
Kate
Edie
Aurelia
Callie

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

5
6
7
16
21
24
205
206

Amelia
Clara
Harbour
Rose
Molly
Meadow
Reuben
Oliver

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

28
33
34
45
46
47

Ella
Millie
Lillian
Chloe
Elsie
Emilia

Gymnast

Glenn
Hines-Lasaki
Salam
Barker
Nvue

Tolle

Adami
Mellor
Rigby

Gymnast

Rose

Stewart
Smith

Nalder
Sharoni

Von Benecke
Mcnally
Harland
Forsey-Pazini

Gymnast

Booth

Hutchinson Koszalka
Martin

Dering

Heafield

Hunt

Collins

Pratley

Gymnast

Cole

Caulfield

Thomas

Chuck

Connor

Hutchinson Koszalka

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

East Coast Gymnastics

East Coast Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

East Coast Gymnastics

East Coast Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics

Age
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014 Jnr
2014 Inr

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

Age
2015
2015
2015

2014 Inr
2014 Inr
2014 Inr

Boys

Boys

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
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Panel A — Floor

5
6
7
16
21
24
205
206

Amelia
Clara
Harbour
Rose
Molly
Meadow
Reuben
Oliver

Panel B — Floor

28 Ella

33 Millie
34 Lillian
45 Chloe
46 Elsie
47 Emilia

Panel A—Vault

8 Abigail
12 Maria
13 Flerenze
14 Esme
15 Daisie
17 Esme
201 Joseph
204 Aron

Panel B — Vault

27 Paige
29 Jessica
30 Harper
31 Amelie
35 Olyvia
38 Chloe
39 Hermione

Rotation 4

Gymnast

Booth

Hutchinson Koszalka
Martin

Dering

Heafield

Hunt

Collins

Pratley

Gymnast

Cole

Caulfield

Thomas

Chuck

Connor

Hutchinson Koszalka

Gymnast

Welch
Rozycka
teahy
Hamilton
Bradley
Hall
West
Banks

Gymnast

Edmonds
Willars
Smart
Hardy
Buck
White
Elvidge

Club

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

East Coast Gymnastics

East Coast Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

East Coast Gymnastics

East Coast Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss P s G .
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
WWillavrs-Sehoelof Gymreasities
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Age
2015
2015
2015

2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr

Boys

Boys

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

Age
2015
2014 Inr
2024y
2014 Inr
2014 Inr
2014 Inr
Boys
Boys

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2024 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

18



Panel A —Bars/H Bar

20
22
23
25
26
202
203
207

Skye
Daisy
Kara
Bler-tane
Rosie
Macabee
Braden
Fred

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

36
40
41
52
53
54
55

Megan
Phoebe
Willow
Zoe
Emma
Kirsty
Eva

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

Layla
India-Rose
Sofia
Abbie
Tiana
Annelin
Angelica
Katie
Evelyn

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

32
37
42
43
44
48
49
50
51

Sapphire
Kira
Amelia
Milan
Neta
Kate
Edie
Aurelia
Callie

Gymnast

Williams
Lamben
Hunsdon
Walsh
Williams
Pearson
Stark
Faulkner

Gymnast

Brandom
Hunt
Morton
Blasco
Whitehead
Whitehead
Colegate

Gymnast

Glenn
Hines-Lasaki
Salam
Barker
Nvue

Tolle

Adami
Mellor
Rigby

Gymnast

Rose

Stewart
Smith

Nalder
Sharoni

Von Benecke
Mcnally
Harland
Forsey-Pazini

Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
CvmfinityKid
Gymfinity Kids

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Booker-Gym-Club

Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

END OF ROUND ONE

Age
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2004 )y
2014 Inr

Boys

Boys

Bays

Age
2014 Snr
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

Age
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr

Age
2014 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec
2013 Sep-Dec

19



Panel A — Floor

59
62
65
69
78
81

Naomi
Isabelle
Emily
Sophia
Maria
Lucy

Panel B — Floor

89
95
102
103
104
110
112
113
114
117
118

Lyra
Eloise
hannah
Grace
Amelie
Francesca
India
Lily
Tiggy
Alexis
Phoebe

Panel A —Vault

60
70
71
72
73
74
75
82
84

Jazmyn
Miley
Imogen
Isabelle
Ayomide
Anneliese
Lexi
Guilia
Celeste

Gymnast
Kemp
Bennett
Bray
Taylor
Michajlowska
Heafield

Gymnast
Shaw
Davey
imeson
Wainwright
Watson
George
Ludlow
Davies
Trevelyan
Bailey
Collins

Gymnast
Limbert
Carter
Thomas
Quan
Musari
Lynch-lewis
Burns
lurian
Adami

ROUND TWO

Rotation 5

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Age
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age

2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug

2013 Jan - Apr

2013 Jan - Apr

20



Panel B — Vault

88
93
94
96
98
99
100
105
119
120

Isabelle
Belle
Sophie
Edie-Rose
Lotte
Olivia

Paris
Sienna
Emilia
Jessica

Panel A — Bars/H Bar

57
61
66
67
68
79
80
195
196
197
198
199

Kiera
Emilia
Lexi
Libby
Summer
Abigail
Willow
Siena
Leonie
Amelia
Lauren
Skye

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

85
92
97
115
116
122
123
124

Maisie
Zahra
Abbey
Millie
Renai
Daisy
Taijah
Maragrida

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

56
58
63
64
76
77
83
194
200

Emily
Betsy
Molly
Belle
Maya
Lily Rose
Macey
Jessica
Georgia

Gymnast

Broughton
Bingham
Tennyson
Webb
Christian
Johnson
Caravello
Sullivan

Lo Bianco
Gibbons

Gymnast

Hazlewood
Lennon
Gamble
Howarth
Logan
Weeks
Hockney
Jarman-Tew
Foster
Cording
Stepsky
Walton

Gymnast

Simons
Patterson
Taylor
Reeves
Blossom
Crisford
Nesbeth
Furtado

Gymnast

Wtest

Harper
Grutchfield
Pratley-Osmak
Trunfull
Browning

May

Morrissey
Ellison

Club

Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity-Acad Lt
Affinity Academy Ltd
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Gymfinity Kids

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Miss P G .
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

MissP e G ,
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

PGA Gym
Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042 )y
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2006/2007
2006/2007
2006/2007
2006/2007
2006/2007

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age
2043 Men—Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2003 Men—Arrg
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2006/2007
2006/2007

21



Panel B — Beam/P Bars

86
87
90
91
101
Loe
107
Zog
109
111
121

Rose
Aria
Frely
Aoife
Emily
Madison
Lily-May
megen
Rosie
Lyana-Rose
Ellie

Panel A — Floor

56
58
63
64
76
77
83
194
200

Emily
Betsy
Molly
Belle
Maya
Lily Rose
Macey
Jessica
Georgia

Panel B — Floor

86
87
90
91
101
106
107
108
109
111
121

Rose
Aria
Frody
Aoife
Emily
Madison
Lily-May
Imogen
Rosie
Lyana-Rose
Ellie

Gymnast
Stevenson
Divine
EFox
Hallam
Cox
Davies
Wall
Allen
Cruikshank
White
Probert

Gymnast
West
Harper
Grutchfield

Pratley-Osmak

Trunfull
Browning
May
Morrissey
Ellison

Gymnast
Stevenson
Divine
Fezx
Hallam
Cox
Davies
Wall
Allen
Cruikshank
White
Probert

Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Dregums-Gymneastics
Core Gymnastics
PGA Gym
MissP e G ,
Willows School of Gymnastics
MissP e G ,
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Rotation 6

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

PGA Gym
Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Breeras-Gymnastes
Core Gymnastics
PGA Gym

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042 nr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042 Sy
2012 Snr
2042 Sy
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age

2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr

2006/2007

2006/2007

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042 nr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
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Panel A —Vault

59 Naomi
62 Isabelle
65 Emily
69 Sophia
78 Maria
81 Lucy
Panel B — Vault
89 Lyra
95 Eloise
102 hannah
103 Grace
104 Amelie
110 Francesca
112 India
113 Lily
114 Tiggy
117 Alexis
118 Phoebe

Panel A —Bars/H Bar

60 Jazmyn
70 Miley

71 Imogen
72 Isabelle
73 Ayomide
74 Anneliese
75 Lexi

82 Guilia

84 Celeste

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

88 Isabelle
93 Belle

94 Sophie

96 Edie-Rose
98 Lotte

99 Olivia

100 Paris

105 Sienna
119 Emilia

120 Jessica

Gymnast
Kemp
Bennett
Bray
Taylor

Michajlowska

Heafield

Gymnast
Shaw
Davey
imeson
Wainwright
Watson
George
Ludlow
Davies
Trevelyan
Bailey
Collins

Gymnast
Limbert
Carter
Thomas
Quan
Musari
Lynch-lewis
Burns
lurian
Adami

Gymnast
Broughton
Bingham
Tennyson
lAtebb
Christian
Johnson
Caravello
Sullivan
Lo Bianco
Gibbons

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Age
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age

2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug

2013 Jan - Apr

2013 Jan - Apr

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042 )y
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
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Panel A—Beam/P Bars

57
61
66
67
68
79
80
195
196
197
198
199

Kiera
Emilia
Lexi
Libby
Summer
Abigail
Willow
Siena
Leonie
Amelia
Lauren
Skye

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

85
92
97
115
116
122
123
124

Maisie
Zahra
Abbey
Millie
Renai
Daisy
Taijah
Maragrida

Panel A — Floor

57
61
66
67
68
79
80
195
196

198
199

Kiera
Emilia
Lexi
Libby
Summer
Abigail
Willow
Siena
Leonie
Aimnelia
Lauren
Skye

Gymnast
Hazlewood
Lennon
Gamble
Howarth
Logan
Weeks
Hockney
Jarman-Tew
Foster
Cordina
Stepsky
Walton

Gymnast
Simons
Patterson
Taylor
Reeves
Blossom
Crisford
Nesbeth
Furtado

Gymnast
Hazlewood
Lennon
Gamble
Howarth
Logan
Weeks
Hockney
Jarman-Tew
Foster
Cording
Stepsky
Walton

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
\ffinity Acad Led
Affinity Academy Ltd
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Gymfinity Kids

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Rotation 7

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity-Acad. Led
Affinity Academy Ltd
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Age
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2006/2007
2006/2007
2006/2007
2006/2007
2006/2007

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2006/2007
2006/2007
200642007
2006/2007
2006/2007
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Panel B — Floor

85 Maisie

92 Zahra

97 Abbey

115 Millie

116 Renai

122 Daisy

123 Taijah

124 Maragrida
Panel A—Vault

56 Emily

58 Betsy

63 Molly

64 Belle

76 Maya

s Lily Rose

83 Macey

194 Jessica

200 Georgia
Panel B — Vault

86 Rose

87 Aria

90 Freerly

91 Aoife

101 Emily

106 Madison

107 Lily-May

108 Imogen

109 Rosie

111 Lyana-Rose

121 Ellie

Panel A —Bars/H Bar

59
62
65
69
78
81

Naomi
Isabelle
Emily
Sophia
Maria
Lucy

Gymnast
Simons
Patterson
Taylor
Reeves
Blossom
Crisford
Nesbeth
Furtado

Gymnast
West

Hemper

Grutchfield
Pratley-Osmak

Trunfull
Brovwsing
May
Morrissey
Ellison

Gymnast
Stevenson
Divine
Fezx
Hallam
Cox
Davies
Wall
Allen
Cruikshank
White
Probert

Gymnast
Kemp
Bennett
Bray
Taylor

Michajlowska

Heafield

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Gymfinity Kids

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Herk ideG ies Acad,
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Herk ideG ies Acad,

PGA Gym
Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Breeras-Gymneasties
Core Gymnastics
PGA Gym

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age
2013 May - Aug
2083 May—Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2003 Jep—Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2006/2007
2006/2007

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
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Panel B — Bars/H Bar

89 Lyra
95 Eloise
102 hannah
103 Grace
104 Amelie
110 Francesca
112 India
113 Lily
114 Tiggy
117 Alexis
118 Phoebe

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

60 Jazmyn
70 Miley

71 Imogen
72 Isabelle
73 Ayomide
74 Anneliese
75 Lexi

82 Guilia

84 Celeste

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

88 Isabelle
93 Belle

94 Sophie

96 Edie-Rose
98 Lotte

99 Olivia

100 Paris

105 Sienna
119 Emilia

120 Jessica

Gymnast
Shaw
Davey
imeson
Wainwright
Watson
George
Ludlow
Davies
Trevelyan
Bailey
Collins

Gymnast
Limbert
Carter
Thomas
Quan
Musari
Lynch-lewis
Burns
lurian
Adami

Gymnast
Broughton
Bingham
Tennyson
Webb
Christian
Johnson
Caravello
Sullivan
Lo Bianco
Gibbons

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Spark-Gymnastics-Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age

2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug

2013 Jan - Apr

2013 Jan - Apr

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042 nr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
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Panel A — Floor

60
70
71
72
73
74
75
82
84

Jazmyn
Miley
Imogen
Isabelle
Ayomide
Anneliese
Lexi
Guilia
Celeste

Panel B — Floor

88
93
94
96
98
99
100
105
119
120

Isabelle
Belle
Sophie
Eelie—fese
Lotte
Olivia

Paris
Sienna
Emilia
Jessica

Panel A —Vault

57
61
66
67
68
79
80
195
196
197
198
199

Kiera
Emilia
Lexi
Libby
Summer
Abigail
Willow
Siena
Leonie
Aimnelia
Lauren
Skye

Gymnast
Limbert
Carter
Thomas
Quan
Musari
Lynch-lewis
Burns
lurian
Adami

Gymnast
Broughton
Bingham
Tennyson
itebhb
Christian
Johnson
Caravello
Sullivan
Lo Bianco
Gibbons

Gymnast
Hazlewood
Lennon
Gamble
Howarth
Logan
Weeks
Hockney
Jarman-Tew
Foster
Cording
Stepsky
Walton

Rotation 8

Spark Gymnastics Academy

Spark Gymnastics Academy

Spark Gymnastics Academy

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity-Acad. Led
Affinity Academy Ltd
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Age

2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug

2013 Jan - Apr

2013 Jan - Apr

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042y
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2006/2007
2006/2007
200642007
2006/2007
2006/2007
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Panel B — Vault

85
92
97
115
116
122
123
124

Maisie
Zahra
Abbey
Millie
Renai
Daisy
Taijah
Maragrida

Panel A — Bars/H Bar

56
58
63
64
76
77
83
194
200

Emily
Betsy
Molly
Belle
Maya
Lily Rose
Macey
Jessica
Georgia

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

86
87
90
91
101
105
107
108
109
111
121

Rose
Aria
Frey
Aoife
Emily
Madison
Lily-May
fpogen
Rosie
Lyana-Rose
Ellie

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

59
62
65
69
78
81

Naomi
Isabelle
Emily
Sophia
Maria
Lucy

Gymnast

Simons
Patterson
Taylor
Reeves
Blossom
Crisford
Nesbeth
Furtado

Gymnast

West

Harper
Grutchfield
Pratley-Osmak
Trunfull
Browning

May

Morrissey
Ellison

Gymnast

Stevenson
Divine
Fes
Hallam
Cox
Davies
Wall

Allen
Cruikshank
White
Probert

Gymnast

Kemp
Bennett

Bray

Taylor
Michajlowska
Heafield

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Gymfinity Kids

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Miss P G i
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Miss. P G ,
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

PGA Gym
Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Breeras-Gyaaneasties
Core Gymnastics
PGA Gym
Miss P . G .
Willows School of Gymnastics
Miss P G .
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age
2083 May—Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2002 Mea—Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
2006/2007
2006/2007

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2042 Sar
2012 Snr
2042 Sar
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 May - Aug
2013 Jan - Apr
2013 Jan - Apr
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Panel B — Beam/P Bars

89 Lyra
95 Eloise
102 hannah
103 Grace
104 Amelie
110 Francesca
112 India
113 Lily
114 Tiggy
117 Alexis
118 Phoebe

Gymnast

Shaw
Davey
imeson
Wainwright
Watson
George
Ludlow
Davies
Trevelyan
Bailey
Collins

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics

END OF ROUND TWO

Age
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
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Panel A — Floor

126
129
130
136
139
140
145
146
147
149
165

Emma
Jessica
Charley
Leah
Evie
Gracie
Amber
Pola
Nikita-Mai
Maisie
Hannah

Panel B — Floor

166 Annabel
176 Mihaela
177 Marley
178 Elana
180 Zofia
181 Sally
184 Katelyn
Panel A —Vault
135 Willow
128 Mg
148 Lolg-Violet
150 Imogen
155 Emily
156 Cassie-Mae
157 Harriet
159 Lily
160 Isabella
161 Ivy
163 Libby
164 Serayah
Panel B — Vault
172 Sofia
186 Honey
187 Lilli
189 Chloe

Gymnast

Crabtree
Bullock
Coleman
Briggs
Jones
Theron
Large
Woijtowicz
Walsh
Giles
Faragher

Gymnast

Sharp
Karamileva
Samuel
Watson
Kuminska
Crabtree
Hazelwood

Gymnast

Doughty
Wthite
Weood
Bell
Jones
Amos
Peachy
Harris
Chan
Overton
Pearce
Gekil

Gymnast

Ardiles
Hudson
Messina
Carter

ROUND THREE

Rotation 9

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Booker Gym Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Herk ideG ics Acad
AffinityG. s Led

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids

Gymfinity Kids

Cvimfinity Kid

Club
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

Age
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2009
2008
2008
2008
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Panel A —Bars/H Bar

125
127
128
142
143
144
154

Calli
Millie
Amber
Isabella
Zara
Evie
Isabella

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

167
168
169
175
179
182
183
185
192

Anesu
Imogen
Stella
leoey
Ella
Aeliyeh
Heidi
Kira
Chloe

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

131
132
133
134
137
141
151
152
153
158
162

Scarlett
Matylda
Olivia
Brooke
Lana
Maya
Natasha
Evie
Emma
Esmee
Evelia

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

170
171
173
174
188
190
191
193

Sienna
Venetia
Tiana
Sarah
Sneha
Lottie
Imogen
Lily

Gymnast
Naish
Woodward
Heaten
Giannotti
Caroto
Claughton

Blackwell-Jones

Gymnast
Muvirimi
Garrett
Jaschinski
Simpsen
Peng
Wthize
Buckley
Newbould
Feuntain

Gymnast
Watkins
Wolska
Schravesande
Davis
Wolfenden
Dobbin
George
Hatton
Lindley
Edwards
Bourne

Gymnast
King
Norburne
Waite
White
Sundar
Ravenscroft
Wendland
Comptom

Club
Wil SchoolofG ,
Willows School of Gymnastics
Wil Schoolof.G ,
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wil SchoolofG i
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wil SchoolofG i
Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Willows Schoolof G .

Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club
Core Gymnastics
Core Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics

Core Gymnastics

Age

2011

2011
2011
2011
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009

2009

2008
2008

Age
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
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Panel A — Floor

131
132
133
24
137
141
151
152
153
158
162

Scarlett
Matylda
Olivia
Brooke
Lana
Maya
Natasha
Evie
Emma
Esmee
Evelia

Panel B — Floor

170
171
173
174
188
190
191
193

Sienna
Venetia
Tiana
Sarah
Sneha
Lottie
Imogen
Lily

Panel A —Vault

126 Emma
129 Jessica
130 Charley
136 Leah
139 Evie
140 Gracie
145 Amber
146 Pola
147 Nikita-Mai
149 Maisie
165 Hannah
Panel B — Vault
166 Annabel
176 Mihaela
177 Marley
178 Elana
180 Zofia
181 Sally
184 Katelyn

Gymnast
Watkins
Wolska

Schravesande

Davis
Wolfenden
Dobbin
George
Hatton
Lindley
Edwards
Bourne

Gymnast
King
Norburne
Waite
White
Sundar

Ravenscroft

Wendland
Comptom

Gymnast
Crabtree
Bullock
Coleman
Briggs
Jones
Theron
Large
Wojtowicz
Walsh
Giles

Faragher

Gymnast
Sharp
Karamileva
Samuel
Watson
Kuminska
Crabtree
Hazelwood

Rotation 10

Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club
Core Gymnastics
Core Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics

Core Gymnastics

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Booker Gym Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Age
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
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Panel A —Bars/H Bar

135
138
48
150
155
156
157
159
160
161
163
164

Willow
Mia
LolaVielet
Imogen
Emily
Cassie-Mae
Harriet

Lily
Isabella
vy

Libby
Serayah

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

172
186
187
189

Sofia
Honey
Lilli
Chloe

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

125
127
128
142
143
144
154

Calli
Millie
Amber
Isabella
Zara
Evie
Isabella

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

167
168
169
175
179
182
183
185
192

Anesu
Imogen
Stella
Joey
Ella
Aaliyah
Heidi
Kira
Chloe

Gymnast
Doughty
White
Weod
Bell
Jones
Amos
Peachy
Harris
Chan
Overton
Pearce
Gohil

Gymnast
Ardiles
Hudson
Messina
Carter

Gymnast
Naish
Woodward
Heaton
Giannotti
Caroto
Claughton
Blackwell-Jones

Gymnast
Muvirimi
Garrett
Jaschinski
Simpson
Peng
White
Buckley
Newbould
Fountain

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Affinity G ies Lid
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd

Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club

Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Age
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2009
2008
2008
2008

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
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Panel A — Floor

125
127
128
142
143
144
154

Calli
Millie
Amber
Isabella
Zara
Evie
Isabella

Panel B — Floor

167
168
169
175
179
182
183
185
192

Anesu
Imogen
Stella
Joey
Ella
Aaliyah
Heidi
Kira
Chloe

Panel A —Vault

131
132
133
134
137
141
151
152
153
158
162

Scarlett
Matylda
Olivia
Brooke
Lana
Maya
Natasha
Evie
Emma
Esmee
Evelia

Panel B — Vault

170
171
173
174
188
190
191
193

Sienna
Venetia
Tiana
Sarah
Sneha
Lottie
Imogen
Lily

Gymnast

Naish
Woodward
Heaton
Giannotti
Caroto
Claughton

Blackwell-Jones

Gymnast

Muvirimi
Garrett
Jaschinski
Simpson
Peng
White
Buckley
Newbould
Fountain

Gymnast

Watkins
Wolska
Schravesande
Davis
Wolfenden
Dobbin
George
Hatton
Lindley
Edwards
Bourne

Gymnast

King
Norburne
Waite
White
Sundar
Ravenscroft
Wendland
Comptom

Rotation 11

Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club

Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
MeridianG ics-Cluk

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club
Core Gymnastics
Core Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics

Core Gymnastics

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008

Age
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
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Panel A —Bars/H Bar

126
129
130
136
139
140
145
146
147
149
165

Emma
Jessica
Charley
Leah
Evie
Gracie
Amber
Pola
Nikita-Mai
Maisie
Hannah

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

166
176
177
178
180
181
184

Annabel
Mihaela
Marley
Elana
Zofia
Sally
Katelyn

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

135
138
148
150
155
156
157
159
160
161
163
164

Willow
Mia
LeleViolet
Imogen
Emily
Cassie-Mae
Herriet
Lily
Isabella
vy

Libby
Serayah

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

172
186
187
1589

Sofia
Honey
Lilli
Chize

Gymnast
Crabtree
Bullock
Coleman
Briggs
Jones
Theron
Large

Wojtowicz

Walsh
Giles
Faragher

Gymnast
Sharp

Karamileva

Samuel
Watson

Kuminska

Crabtree

Hazelwood

Gymnast
Doughty
White
Weed
Bell
Jones
Amos
Peachy
Harris
Chan
Overton
Pearce
Gohil

Gymnast
Ardiles
Hudson
Messina
Carter

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Booker Gym Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Affinity-G ics Lid
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Herk ideG ics Acad
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
\ffinity-G s Led

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

Age
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2009
2008
2008
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Panel A — Floor

135
138
48
150
155
156
157
159
160
161
163
164

Willow
Mia

Lola Violet
Imogen
Emily
Cassie-Mae
Harriet

Lily
Isabella
vy

Libby
Serayah

Panel B — Floor

172
186
187
189

Sofia
Honey
Lilli
Chloe

Panel A —Vault

125
127
128
142
143
144
154

Calli
Millie
Amber
Isabella
Zara
Evie
Isabella

Panel B — Vault

167
168
169
175
179
182
183
185
192

Anesu
Imogen
Stella
Joey
Ella
Aaliyah
Heidi
Kira
Chloe

Gymnast

Doughty
White
Aood
Bell
Jones
Amos
Peachy
Harris
Chan
Overton
Pearce
Gohil

Gymnast

Ardiles
Hudson
Messina
Carter

Gymnast

Naish
Woodward
Heaton
Giannotti
Caroto
Claughton

Blackwell-Jones

Gymnast

Muvirimi
Garrett
Jaschinski
Simpson
Peng
White
Buckley
Newbould
Fountain

Rotation 12

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
\ffinity-G s Led
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd
Affinity Gymnastics Ltd

Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club

Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Age
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2009
2008
2008
2008

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
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Panel A —Bars/H Bar

131 Scarlett
132 Matylda
133 Olivia
134 Brooke
137 Lana
141 Maya
151 Natasha
152 Evie
153 Emma
158 Esmee
162 Evelia

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

170 Sienna
171 Venetia
173 Tiana
174 Sarah
188 Sneha
190 Lottie
191 Imogen
193 Lily

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

126 Emma
129 Jessica
130 Charley
136 Leah
139 Evie
140 Gracie
145 Amber
146 Pola
147 Nikita-Mai
149 Maisie
165 Hannah

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

166 Annabel
176 Mihaela
177 Marley
178 Elana
180 Zofia
181 Sally
184 Katelyn

Gymnast

Watkins
Wolska

Schravesande

Davis
Wolfenden
Dobbin
George
Hatton
Lindley
Edwards
Bourne

Gymnast

King
Norburne
Waite
White
Sundar
Ravenscroft
Wendland
Comptom

Gymnast

Crabtree
Bullock
Coleman
Briggs
Jones
Theron
Large
Woijtowicz
Walsh
Giles

Faragher

Gymnast

Sharp
Karamileva
Samuel
Watson
Kuminska
Crabtree
Hazelwood

Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club
Core Gymnastics
Core Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Core Gymnastics

Core Gymnastics

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Gymfinity Kids
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Booker Gym Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Age
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
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Competition Officials

Judges
Round One (Rotation 1-4)
Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge Megan Davies ‘ Malcom Bridges ‘ Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Alex Burden Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Chris Burden
Panel A Frances Smoker Jeff Rimmer Josh Robinson Emily Charman
Meghan Davies Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Panel B Lili-Mae Snuggs Jeff Rimmer Josh Robinson Fiona Ison
Round Two (Rotation 5-8)
Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge Megan Davies ‘ Malcom Bridges Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Linda Deamer Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Chris Burden
Panel A Frances Smoker Jeff Rimmer Josh Robinson Emily Charman
Meghan Davies Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Panel B Lili-Mae Snuggs Jeff Rimmer Josh Robinson Fiona Ison
Round Three (Rotation 9-12)
Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge Megan Davies ‘ Malcom Bridges ‘ Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Linda Deamer Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Chris Burden
Panel A Frances Smoker Jeff Rimmer Josh Robinson Emily Charman
Meghan Davies Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Panel B Chloe Lloyd Josh Robinson Lili-Mae Snuggs
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Kingston Gymnastics Seating Plan
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